Paper & Plastic Bags
Product code Description Size Qty
Flat Paper Bags
BROWN/KRAFT BAGS
BBF #1 #1 Brown Bag Flat 250mm x 203mm Pk 1000
BBF #2 #2 Brown Bag Flat 240mm x 240mm Pk 500
BBF #2.5 #2.5 Brown Bag Flat 269mm x 241mm Pk 500
BBF #24 #24 Brown Bag Flat 190mm x 150mm Pk 1000

FSBLFLB Long Plain Foil Lined Bag 300mm x 100mm x 40mm Pk 500
BLC Large Chicken Bag Foil Pk 250
Gift, Carry & Checkout Bags
BBPSDCH Bio Small Die Cut Handle Paper Bag 270mm 280mm 145mm Ctn 250
BBPSFH Bio Small Flat Handle Carry Bag 280mm x 275mm x 150mm Ctn 250
BBPMFH Bio Medium Flat Handle Carry Bag 320mm x 340mm x 140mm Ctn 200
BBPLTH Bio Large Twist Handle Carry Bag 300mm x 305mm 170mm Ctn 250
BBPJTH Bio Jumbo Twist Handle Carry Bag 355mm x 370mm x220mm Ctn 150
BCO16SOS Paper Checkout Bag 16 SOS 240mm x 390mm x 120mm Ctn 250
BCO20SOS Paper Checkout Bag 20 SOS 305mm x 430mm x 175mm Ctn 250
Singlet Carry Bags
BSCS Singlet Bag Printed Small 400 x 200 + 100mm Pk 100 | Ctn 2000
BSCM Singlet Bag Printed Medium 500 x 250 + 120mm Pk 100 | Ctn 1000
BSCL Singlet Bag Printed Large 540 x 300 + 160mm Pk 100 | Ctn 1000
Vacuum Bags & Pouches
BVPB150260 Vac Pouch Bag 150x260mm Ctn 1000
BVPB165225 Vac Pouch Bag 165x225mm Ctn 1000
BVPB165250 Vac Pouch Bag 165x250mm Ctn 1000
BVPB165300 Vac Pouch Bag 165x300mm Ctn 1000
BVPB200250 Vac Pouch Bag 200x250mm Ctn 1000
BVPB210300 Vac Pouch Bag 210x300mm Ctn 1000
BVPB250300 Vac Pouch Bag 250x300mm Ctn 1000
BVPB250500 Vac Pouch Bag 250x500mm Ctn 1000
BVPB300350 Vac Pouch Bag 300x350mm Ctn 1000
BVPB300400 Vac Pouch Bag 300x400mm Ctn 1000
BVPB370550 Vac Pouch Bag 370x550mm Ctn 1000
Specialty Bags
BCB230 Cello Bag 230x100+50mm 230mm x 100mm + 50mm Ctn 1000
BPICE Printed Ice Bags 3.5kg Ctn 2000
BCPRO-1 Compostable Produce Bag 250mm x 375mm x 100mm Roll